中科院古脊椎所2022年普通招考硕士拟录取学生名单
	考生姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩
	拟录取专业

	赵雪菲
	144302054000001
	384
	85.33
	81.07
	考古学





	考生姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩
	拟录取专业

	谭韵瑶
	144302054000005
	358
	89.56
	80.58
	考古学（少数民族骨干计划）



	考生姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩
	拟录取专业

	匡瑞杰
	144302054000058
	361
	90.67
	81.44
	科学技术史

	高惠婷
	144302054000055
	359
	90.67
	81.24
	科学技术史

	李瑞雪
	144302054000054
	352
	86
	78.2
	科学技术史

	张雪倩
	144302054000053
	358
	82.67
	77.14
	科学技术史





	考生姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩
	拟录取专业

	王梦君
	144302054000041
	367
	92
	82.7
	古生物学与地层学

	邹毅
	144302054000034
	343
	87.56
	78.08
	古生物学与地层学

	文源
	144302054000044
	381
	77.78
	76.99
	古生物学与地层学

	权硕硕
	144302054000025
	332
	81.56
	73.98
	古生物学与地层学

	刘嘉豪
	144302054000050
	341
	75.22
	71.71
	古生物学与地层学

	张淑荣
	144302054000027
	309
	80.22
	71.01
	古生物学与地层学

	孙琦雅慧
	144302054000029
	325
	72.22
	68.61
	古生物学与地层学
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